Eagle Waters Resort, 3958 Eagle Waters Road Eagle River, WI 54521, Pulled: 05/10/2025 7:08:06 AM

Settings: Date Range: 05/09/2025 -05/09/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: *** EVENTS *** Appetizers Salads Banquet Beef+Veal Beer Beer Beer 2 / Malt Breakfast Menu Brunch CLASSES***** Clothing Comedy Craft Beers
Desserts Drink Specials Fowl + Pasta Gift Certificate Kids Liquor Specials Misc Misc Bar Misc Food New Years 2 Pizza Pork Salad Bar Sandwiches Seafood Soft Drinks Specials Summer Sunday Taco Wine Wine Bottle Wine Page 2 Uncategorized

Item Item Price Quantity Sold /Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Old Fashioned $7.00 54.0 $7.24 $27.00 $391.00| View Transactions
Fish Fry - Deep Fried $19.00 18.0 $19.00 $0.00 $342.00| View Transactions
Fish Fry - Combo $20.00 17.0 $20.00 $0.00 $340.00| View Transactions

Fish Fry - Broiled $19.00 11.0 $19.00 $0.00 $209.00| View Transactions

Lake Perch Plate $27.00 10.0 $27.00 $0.00 $270.00| View Transactions

Kee Mi Con Walleye $29.00 10.0 $29.00 $0.00 $290.00| View Transactions

Deep Fried Seafood Platter $32.00 9.0 $32.00 $0.00 $288.00| View Transactions

Spotted Cow Tap $5.00 9.0 $5.00 $0.00 $45.00/ View Transactions

Vodka $6.00 9.0 $7.11 $10.00 $64.00| View Transactions

Wisconsin White Cheddar Cheese Curds $10.00 6.0 $10.00 $0.00 $60.00| View Transactions

Widow Maker Black Ale $5.00 5.0 $5.00 $0.00 $25.00| View Transactions

Brandy $6.00 5.0 $8.00 $10.00 $40.00 View Transactions

Iced Tea $3.00 5.0 $3.00 $0.00 $15.00| View Transactions

Chardonnay $0.00 5.0 $7.80 $39.00 $39.00| View Transactions

Queen Prime rIB $42.00 5.0 $42.00 $0.00 $210.00| View Transactions

Cheese Curd Pizza $0.00 5.0 $19.80 $99.00 $99.00| View Transactions

Tribute Blueberry $5.00 4.0 $5.00 $0.00 $20.00| View Transactions

Shrimp Plate $26.00 4.0 $26.00 $0.00 $104.00| View Transactions

Bulleit Bourbon $8.00 3.0 $8.67 $2.00 $26.00| View Transactions

Fried Shrimp $19.00 3.0 $19.00 $0.00 $57.00| View Transactions

Michelob Ultra $4.00 3.0 $4.00 $0.00 $12.00| View Transactions

|00 22



Barefoot Charlie IPA

Pizza BYO

Riesling

Bahamna Waters

Pepsi

Bourbon

Grey Goose

Broasted Chicken

Cosmopolitan

Black Russian

Truffle Fries

$5.00

$24.00

$0.00

$9.00

$3.00

$6.00

$8.50

$24.00

$9.00

$7.00

$10.00

3.0

3.0

3.0

$5.00

$26.67

$7.00

$9.00

$3.00

$8.00

$11.50

$24.00

$9.00

$7.00

$10.00

$0.00

$8.00

$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

$80.00

$21.00

$18.00

$6.00

$16.00

$23.00

$48.00

$9.00

$7.00

$10.00

fr—

View Transactions
f—
View Transactions
f—
View Transactions
f—
View Transactions
f—
View Transactions
f—
7 View Transactions ‘
f—
View Transactions
f—
View Transactions
f—
7 View Transactions ‘
f—
7 View Transactions ‘
f—
7 View Transactions ‘




Myers

Makers Mark

Shrimp Grilled

Kiddy Cocktail

Malibu

Seagrams 7

Roasted Garlic and Parmesan Cheese Curds

Buffalo Bacon Chicken

Mocktails

Pino Noir

French Fries

$5.50

$8.00

$23.00

$3.00

$7.00

$7.50

$12.00

$0.00

$7.00

$0.00

$5.00

$5.50

$8.00

$23.00

$3.00

$7.00

$7.50

$12.00

$28.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$28.00

$0.00

$7.00

$0.00

$5.50

$8.00

$23.00

$3.00

$7.00

$7.50

$12.00

$28.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

Ve Tacions
View Transactions
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘
f—

View Transactions ‘

Custom Items / Fee

69.0

$1.39

$0.00

$95.68




TOTALS 337 $10.94 $313.50 $3,688.43



