Eagle Waters Resort, 3958 Eagle Waters Road Eagle River, WI 54521, Pulled: 05/10/2025 7:08:06 AM

Settings: Date Range: 05/09/2025 - 05/09/2025 Taxcode: All Taxcodes Employee: All Employees Menu Categories: *** EVENTS *** Appetizers Salads Banquet Beef + Veal Beer Beer Beer 2 / Malt Breakfast Menu Brunch CLASSES****** Clothing Comedy Craft Beers Desserts Drink Specials Fowl + Pasta Gift Certificate Kids Liquor Specials Misc Bar Misc Food New Years 2 Pizza Pork Salad Bar Sandwiches Seafood Soft Drinks Specials Summer Sunday Taco Wine Wine Bottle Wine Page 2 Uncategorized

ltem	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
Old Fashioned	\$7.00	54.0	\$7.24	\$27.00	\$391.00	View Transactions
Fish Fry - Deep Fried	\$19.00	18.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$342.00	View Transactions
Fish Fry - Combo	\$20.00	17.0	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$340.00	View Transactions
Fish Fry - Broiled	\$19.00	11.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$209.00	View Transactions
Lake Perch Plate	\$27.00	10.0	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$270.00	View Transactions
Kee Mi Con Walleye	\$29.00	10.0	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$290.00	View Transactions
Deep Fried Seafood Platter	\$32.00	9.0	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$288.00	View Transactions
Spotted Cow Tap	\$5.00	9.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
Vodka	\$6.00	9.0	\$7.11	\$10.00	\$64.00	View Transactions
Wisconsin White Cheddar Cheese Curds	\$10.00	6.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	View Transactions
Widow Maker Black Ale	\$5.00	5.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	View Transactions
Brandy	\$6.00	5.0	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	View Transactions
Iced Tea	\$3.00	5.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
Chardonnay	\$0.00	5.0	\$7.80	\$39.00	\$39.00	View Transactions
Queen Prime rIB	\$42.00	5.0	\$42.00	\$0.00	\$210.00	View Transactions
Cheese Curd Pizza	\$0.00	5.0	\$19.80	\$99.00	\$99.00	View Transactions
Tribute Blueberry	\$5.00	4.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
Shrimp Plate	\$26.00	4.0	\$26.00	\$0.00	\$104.00	View Transactions
Bulleit Bourbon	\$8.00	3.0	\$8.67	\$2.00	\$26.00	View Transactions
Fried Shrimp	\$19.00	3.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$57.00	View Transactions
Michelob Ultra	\$4.00	3.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions

I	I	I.			1	1
Chicken Tenders	\$12.00	3.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
Barefoot Charlie IPA	\$5.00	3.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
Baileys Irish Creme	\$7.50	3.0	\$7.83	\$1.00	\$23.50	View Transactions
Pizza BYO	\$24.00	3.0	\$26.67	\$8.00	\$80.00	View Transactions
Moscato	\$0.00	3.0	\$7.67	\$23.00	\$23.00	View Transactions
Riesling	\$0.00	3.0	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
Walleye fingers	\$12.00	3.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
Bahamna Waters	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
French Fries	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
Pepsi	\$3.00	2.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Titos Vodka	\$7.50	2.0	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$17.00	View Transactions
Bourbon	\$6.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
Lemonade	\$3.00	2.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Grey Goose	\$8.50	2.0	\$11.50	\$6.00	\$23.00	View Transactions
House Salad Small	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
Broasted Chicken	\$24.00	2.0	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
Kids Chicken Tenders	\$10.00	2.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
Cosmopolitan	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Margarita	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Black Russian	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
Bulleit Rye Whiskey	\$8.00	1.0	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
Truffle Fries	\$10.00	1.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions

Sprecher Root Beer	\$3.50	1.0	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$3.50	View Transactions
Myers	\$5.50	1.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$5.50	View Transactions
Bombay Sapphire	\$7.75	1.0	\$7.75	\$0.00	\$7.75	View Transactions
Makers Mark	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
River West Stein N/A	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
Shrimp Grilled	\$23.00	1.0	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	View Transactions
Diet Pepsi	\$3.00	1.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	View Transactions
Kiddy Cocktail	\$3.00	1.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	View Transactions
Bud Light	\$4.00	1.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	View Transactions
Malibu	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
Beefeaters	\$7.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$2.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Seagrams 7	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
Kahlua	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
Roasted Garlic and Parmesan Cheese Curds	\$12.00	1.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
Caprese Pizza	\$0.00	1.0	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
Buffalo Bacon Chicken	\$0.00	1.0	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
Rose	\$0.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Mocktails	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
Specialty Mules	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Pino Noir	\$0.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
BYO Flat Bread	\$10.00	1.0	\$11.50	\$1.50	\$11.50	View Transactions
French Fries	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
Custom Items / Fee		69.0	\$1.39	\$0.00	\$95.68	

TOTALS 337 \$10.94 \$313.50 \$3,688.43